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1.  John Bintliff Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

j.l.bintliff@arch.leidenuniv.nl participant - 

2.  Guy Bradley Cardiff University, UK bradleygj@Cardiff.ac.uk chair Hotel De Doelen, 
Wed. June 27th - 
Sun. July 1st 

3.  William Broadhead Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology, USA 

williamb@mit.edu lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st 

4.  Michael Crawford University College London, 
UK 

Imagines.Italicae@sas.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun July 1st 

5.  John Davies University of Liverpool, UK J.K.Davies@liverpool.ac.uk chair Hotel De Doelen, 
Wed June 27th - Sun 
July 1st 

6.  Paul Erdkamp Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

p.erdkamp@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer Hotel De Doelen, 
Wed. June 27th – 
Sat. June 30th 

7.  Daniel Gargola University of Kentucky, USA djgarg01@email.uky.edu lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st 

8.  Peter de Graaf Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

pdegraaf@nalco.com participant - 

9.  Charlotte Greenacre University College London, 
UK 

ucracsg@ucl.ac.uk participant Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th - Sun. July 1st 

10.  Maurizio Gualtieri University of Alberta, 
Canada 

mgualt@unipg.it lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st  

11.  Saskia Hin Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

s.c.hin@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer - 



12.  Claire Holleran King’s College London, UK claire.holleran@kcl.ac.uk participant Hotel De Doelen, 
Thu. June 28th - Fri. 
June 29th 

13.  Wim Jongman Groningen University, The 
Netherlands 

willem.jongman@gmail.com participant Hotel De Doelen, 
Fri. June 29th - Sat 
June 30rd 

14.  Geoffrey Kron University of Victoria, 
Canada 

gkron@uvic.ca lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st  

15.  Alessandro Launaro University of Pisa, Italy alessandro.launaro@gmail.com participant Hotel De Doelen, 
Wed. June 27th - 
Sun. July 1st 

16.  Luuk de Ligt Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

l.de.ligt@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer - 

17.  Elio LoCascio La Sapienza Rome, Italy elocasc@tin.it lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st 

18.  Neville Morley Bristol University, UK N.D.G.Morley@bristol.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun. July 1st 

19.  Henrik Mouritsen King’s College London, UK henrik.mouritsen@kcl.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sat. June 30th 

20.  Frits Naerebout Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

f.g.naerebout@let.leidenuniv.nl participant - 

21.  Simon Northwood Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

s.northwood@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer - 

22.  Jeremy Paterson Newcastle University, UK j.j.paterson@ncl.ac.uk chair Hotel De Doelen, 
Wed. June 27th - 
Sun July 1st 

23.  Jeremia Pelgrom Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

j.pelgrom@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer - 

24.  April Pudsey University of Manchester, 
UK 

april.pudsey@manchester.ac.uk participant Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Thu. June 
28th- Sun July 1st 



25.  Dominic Rathbone King’s College London, UK dominic.rathbone@kcl.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed June 
27th – Sat June 30th 

26.  John Rich Nottingham University, UK John.Rich@nottingham.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed June 
27th – Sun July 1st 

27.  Saskia Roselaar Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

s.t.roselaar@let.leidenuniv.nl lecturer - 

28.  Nathan Rosenstein Ohio University, USA rosenstein.1@osu.edu lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed June 
27th - Mon. July 2nd 

29.  Benjamin Rous University of Amsterdam, 
The Netherlands 

B.D.Rous@uva.nl participant - 

30.  Walter Scheidel Stanford University, USA scheidel@stanford.edu lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Tue. June 
26th – Sat. June 30th 

31.  Henk Singor Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

h.w.singor@let.leidenuniv.nl participant - 

32.  Rens Tacoma Leiden University, The 
Netherlands 

L.E.Tacoma@let.leidenuniv.nl coordinator - 

33.  Rob Witcher Durham University, UK r.e.witcher@durham.ac.uk lecturer Hotel Nieuw 
Minerva, Wed. June 
27th – Sun July 1st 

 


